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Nr

Namn

Bilcross

216
222
211
212
220
203
226
207
210
214
206
215
205
204
229
213
209
225

Camilla Wernersson
Engla Johansson

Elin Lundberg
Therese Westerling
Hanna Soéderqvist
Anna Lundell

Wilma Kjellgvist

Elsa Hultenius

Sara Ekholm

Julia Mejermo
Emma Kristoffersson
Alexandra Akesson
Veronica Salsten
Alice Johansson
Sofia Lod

Madelene Karlsson
Emma Karlsson
Pernilla Christensson

Saab
Saab
Saab
Kia
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Opel
Opel
Volvo
VW
Opel
Saab
Saab
VW
VW

Link6ping
Finspang
Storvik

Kisa
Arsunda
Sjobo
Undenas
Habo
Linkdping
Nykodping
Dalby

Falun
Kungsbacka
Finspang
Totebo
Rosersberg
Malungsfors

Peugeot Veberdd

TJEJLIGAN
SM BILCROSS - BDS MASTERS
2023

Klass Anmailare T 1 Tomelilla T 2 Tomelilla T3 Jonképing T4 J6nkoping T5 Strangnas T6 Strangnas T 7 Jonkoping Totalt

FWD 253 215 259 259 239 257 1482
FWD 213 254 (202) 233 253 233 255 1441
FWD 243 205 242 240 (202) 242 245 1417
FWD 233 230 211 224 243 (204) 225 1366
FWD 192 (162) 220 210 211 212 231 1276
RWD 222 220 180 (140) 220 190 180 1212
FWD (150) 170 150 200 190 150 201 1061
FWD 170 (80) 110 170 160 220 211 1041
FWD 160 190 160 190 150 170 1020
FWD (100) 140 120 130 170 130 170 860
RWD 120 150 140 (110) 130 160 160 860
FWD (80) 110 130 120 140 140 150 790
FWD 203 241 170 150 764
FWD 90 90 180 180 190 730
FWD Hagestig Motorsport 140 180 190 180 690
FWD Karlsson Motorsport 180 101 234 162 677
RWD 110 120 100 100 430
FWD 130 130 260



